9:00
9:03
9:06
9:09
9:12
9:15
9:18
9:21
9:24
9:27
9:30
9:33
9:36
9:39
9:42
9:45
9:48
9:51
9:54
9:57
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:03
11:06
11:09
11:12
11:15
11:18
11:21
11:24
11:27
11:30
11:33

Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far

Orlando Savage
Dough Boyz
Blitz Mafia Gold
Orlando Savage Black
TEAM SPEED GOLD
Weston Legacy X
FURY
Katana lkusa
Southern Rage Paintball
Orlando Savage Black
TEAM SPEED GOLD
Weston Legacy X
Southern Rage Paintball
Blitz Mafia Gold
Orlando Savage Black
Tampa Bay Raptors
Jacksonville Havoc
FURY
Weston Legacy X
Southern Rage Paintball
Jacksonville Havoc
TEAM SPEED GOLD
Katana lkusa
FURY
Weston Legacy X
Southern Rage Paintball
Orlando Savage
Dough Boyz
Blitz Mafia Gold
Orlando Savage Black
TEAM SPEED GOLD
Weston Legacy X
FURY
Katana lkusa
Southern Rage Paintball
Orlando Savage Black
TEAM SPEED GOLD
Weston Legacy X
Southern Rage Paintball
Blitz Mafia Gold
Orlando Savage Black
Tampa Bay Raptors
Jacksonville Havoc
FURY
Weston Legacy X
Southern Rage Paintball
Jacksonville Havoc
TEAM SPEED GOLD
Katana lkusa
FURY
Weston Legacy X
Southern Rage Paintball

Vs
Vs
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
'S
VS
VS
VS
Vs
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
Vs
VS
VS
VS
Vs
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
Vs
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
Vs
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Armed Force Zombies
Revolution
Tampa Bay Raptors
Katana lkusa
Orlando Savage
Jacksonville Havoc
Tampa Bay Raptors
Revolution
Armed Force Zombies
Jacksonville Havoc
Blitz Mafia Gold
Dough Boyz
FURY
Orlando Savage
Revolution
Armed Force Zombies
Dough Boyz
Orlando Savage
Katana Ikusa
Tampa Bay Raptors
Revolution
Armed Force Zombies
Dough Boyz
Blitz Mafia Gold
Orlando Savage Black
TEAM SPEED GOLD
Armed Force Zombies
Revolution
Tampa Bay Raptors
Katana lkusa
Orlando Savage
Jacksonville Havoc
Tampa Bay Raptors
Revolution
Armed Force Zombies
Jacksonville Havoc
Blitz Mafia Gold
Dough Boyz
FURY
Orlando Savage
Revolution
Armed Force Zombies
Dough Boyz
Orlando Savage
Katana Ikusa
Tampa Bay Raptors
Revolution
Armed Force Zombies
Dough Boyz
Blitz Mafia Gold
Orlando Savage Black
TEAM SPEED GOLD

11:36
11:39
11:42
11:45
11:48
11:51
11:54
11:57
12:00
12:03
12:06
12:09
12:12
12:15
12:18
12:21
12:24
12:27
12:30
12:33
12:36
12:39
12:42
12:45
12:48
12:51

Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip

Orlando Savage
Dough Boyz
Blitz Mafia Gold
Orlando Savage Black
TEAM SPEED GOLD
Weston Legacy X
FURY
Katana Ikusa
Southern Rage Paintball
Orlando Savage Black
TEAM SPEED GOLD
Weston Legacy X
Southern Rage Paintball
Blitz Mafia Gold
Orlando Savage Black
Tampa Bay Raptors
Jacksonville Havoc
FURY
Weston Legacy X
Southern Rage Paintball
Jacksonville Havoc
TEAM SPEED GOLD
Katana lkusa
FURY
Weston Legacy X
Southern Rage Paintball

VS
VS
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
VS
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
VS
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs

VS

Armed Force Zombies
Revolution
Tampa Bay Raptors
Katana Ikusa
Orlando Savage
Jacksonville Havoc
Tampa Bay Raptors
Revolution
Armed Force Zombies
Jacksonville Havoc
Blitz Mafia Gold
Dough Boyz
FURY
Orlando Savage
Revolution
Armed Force Zombies
Dough Boyz
Orlando Savage
Katana Ikusa
Tampa Bay Raptors
Revolution
Armed Force Zombies
Dough Boyz
Blitz Mafia Gold
Orlando Savage Black
TEAM SPEED GOLD

SUMMER JAM 2017
SUNDAY JULY 30, 2017

PLAYOFFS
DIVISION 5

TOP 8 TEAMS ADVANCE
The top 2 teams from each
bracket will advance to the
quarter-final round.

PLAYOFFS
DIVISION 4

TOP 4 TEAMS ADVANCE

Seeds 1-4 will advance to
the semi-final round.

SPL FIELD 2



