9:00		Orlando Savage	VS	Armed Force Zombies	11:36	Flip	Orlando Savage	vs	
9:03		Dough Boyz	VS	Revolution	11:39	Flip	Dough Boyz	VS	Revolution
9:06		Blitz Mafia Gold	VS	Tampa Bay Raptors	11:42	Flip	Blitz Mafia Gold	vs	Tampa Bay Raptors
9:09		Orlando Savage Black	VS	Katana Ikusa	11:45	Flip	Orlando Savage Black	VS	Katana Ikusa
9:12		TEAM SPEED GOLD	VS	Orlando Savage	11:48	Flip	TEAM SPEED GOLD	VS	Orlando Savage
9:15		Weston Legacy X	VS	Jacksonville Havoc	11:51	Flip	Weston Legacy X	vs	Jacksonville Havoc
9:18		FURY	VS	Tampa Bay Raptors	11:54	Flip	FURY	vs	Tampa Bay Raptors
9:21	Near	Katana Ikusa	VS	Revolution	11:57	Flip	Katana Ikusa	VS	Revolution
9:24	Near	Southern Rage Paintball	VS	Armed Force Zombies	12:00	Flip	Southern Rage Paintball	VS	Armed Force Zombies
9:27	Near	Orlando Savage Black	VS	Jacksonville Havoc	12:03	Flip	Orlando Savage Black	vs	Jacksonville Havoc
9:30	Near	TEAM SPEED GOLD	VS	Blitz Mafia Gold	12:06	Flip	TEAM SPEED GOLD	vs	Blitz Mafia Gold
9:33	Near	Weston Legacy X	VS	Dough Boyz	12:09	Flip	Weston Legacy X	vs	Dough Boyz
9:36	Near	Southern Rage Paintball	VS	FURY	12:12	Flip	Southern Rage Paintball	vs	FURY
9:39	Near	Blitz Mafia Gold	VS	Orlando Savage	12:15	Flip	Blitz Mafia Gold	vs	Orlando Savage
9:42	Near	Orlando Savage Black	VS	Revolution	12:18	Flip	Orlando Savage Black	vs	Revolution
9:45	Near	Tampa Bay Raptors	VS	Armed Force Zombies	12:21	Flip	Tampa Bay Raptors	vs	Armed Force Zombies
9:48	Near	Jacksonville Havoc	vs	Dough Boyz	12:24	Flip	Jacksonville Havoc	vs	Dough Boyz
9:51	Near	FURY	vs	Orlando Savage	12:27	Flip	FURY	vs	Orlando Savage
9:54	Near	Weston Legacy X	VS	Katana Ikusa	12:30	Flip	Weston Legacy X	vs	Katana Ikusa
9:57	Near	Southern Rage Paintball	vs	Tampa Bay Raptors	12:33	Flip	Southern Rage Paintball	vs	Tampa Bay Raptors
10:00) Near	Jacksonville Havoc	vs	Revolution	12:36	Flip	Jacksonville Havoc	vs	Revolution
10:03	3 Near	TEAM SPEED GOLD	vs	Armed Force Zombies	12:39	Flip	TEAM SPEED GOLD	vs	Armed Force Zombies
10:06	8 Near	Katana Ikusa	vs	Dough Boyz	12:42	Flip	Katana Ikusa	vs	Dough Boyz
10:09) Near	FURY	vs	Blitz Mafia Gold	12:45	Flip	FURY	vs	Blitz Mafia Gold
10:12	2 Near	Weston Legacy X	vs	Orlando Savage Black	12:48	Flip	Weston Legacy X	vs	Orlando Savage Black
10:15	5 Near	Southern Rage Paintball	vs	TEAM SPEED GOLD	12:51	Flip	Southern Rage Paintball	vs	TEAM SPEED GOLD
10:18	3 Far	Orlando Savage	vs	Armed Force Zombies			*		\neg
10:21	l Far	Dough Boyz	vs	Revolution					
10:24	4 Far	Blitz Mafia Gold	vs	Tampa Bay Raptors					
10:27	7 Far	Orlando Savage Black	vs	Katana Ikusa			* * *	r *	
10:30) Far	TEAM SPEED GOLD	vs	Orlando Savage					
10:33	3 Far	Weston Legacy X	vs	Jacksonville Havoc) _{TM}
10:36	6 Far	FURY	VS	Tampa Bay Raptors					
10:39	9 Far	Katana Ikusa	vs	Revolution			SUMMER JA	١N	1 2017
10:42	2 Far	Southern Rage Paintball	VS	Armed Force Zombies			CHMDVA HHV	/ つ	00 2017
10:45	5 Far	Orlando Savage Black	vs	Jacksonville Havoc			SUNDAY JULY		00, 2017
10:48	3 Far	TEAM SPEED GOLD	VS	Blitz Mafia Gold			PLAYO	E	FC
10:51	1 Far	Weston Legacy X	vs	Dough Boyz				-	-
10:54	1 Far	Southern Rage Paintball	VS	FURY					N 5
10:57	7 Far	Blitz Mafia Gold	VS	Orlando Savage			TOP 8 TEAMS A		
11:00) Far	Orlando Savage Black	VS	Revolution					
11:03	B Far	Tampa Bay Raptors	vs	Armed Force Zombies			The top 2 teams bracket will advar		
11:06	6 Far	Jacksonville Havoc	VS	Dough Boyz			quarter-final		
11:09	. Гот	FURY		Orlando Savage			quarter-iiriai	iou	nu.
11:12) Far	I UNI	VS						
11.14			vs vs	Katana Ikusa					
11:12	2 Far	Weston Legacy X		Katana Ikusa			PLAYO	F	FS
	Par Far		vs						
11:15	Par Far Far	Weston Legacy X Southern Rage Paintball	vs vs	Katana Ikusa Tampa Bay Raptors			PLAYO DIVISIO TOP 4 TEAMS A		N 4

Blitz Mafia Gold

Orlando Savage Black

TEAM SPEED GOLD

vs

٧S

11:27

11:30

11:33

Far

Far

Far

FURY

Weston Legacy X

Southern Rage Paintball

Seeds 1-4 will advance to the semi-final round. SPL FIELD 2